
Center for Judicia! Accountability, tnc. (CJA)

From: Center for Judicial Accountability, lnc. (CJA) <elena@judgewatch.org>
Sent: Monday, December 4,2017 2:27 pM
To: 'scousins@nysenate.gov'; 'grelick@nysenate.gov'; 'grelicknysenate@gmail.com';

'smith.shontellm@gmail.com'; jdklein@nysenate.gov';'mckillop@nysenate.gov';
'boneill@nysenate.gov';'latimer@nysenate.gov';'mallison@nysenate.gov';'peter
Loughran'; 'wmurphy@nysenate.gov';'murphy@nysenate.gov';'mslater@nysenate.gov';
'carlucci@nysenate.gov'; 'oteri@nysenate.gov'; 'maccera@nysenate.gov';
'bailey@nysenate.gov'; 'amartin@nysenate.gov'; 'BuchwaldD@nyassembly.gov';
'roithmayra@nyassembly.gov';'abinantit@nyassembly.gov';'soldj@nyassembly.gov';
'OtisS@nyassembly.gov'; 'macafferj@nyassembly.gov'; 'urbanl@nyassembly.gov';
'GalefS@ nyassembly.gov';'southard kreigerr@ nyassembly.gov';
'mayers@nyassembly.gov'; 'estroffr@nyassembly.gov'; 'paulinA@nyassembly.gov';
'fisherjohnstonn@nyassembly.gov';'garyp@legislator.com';'PretloJ@nyassembly.gov'

Subject: TIME-SENSITIVE: Westchester Co. Board of Legislators needs your help -- & oversight
of the two commission reports on which the D.A. salary increases that are part of the
county budget rest

Attachments: 12-4-171tr-to-albany-delegation.pdf

TO: Senate Minority Leader Andrea Stewart-Cousins - 35th Senate District
Senate Majority Coalition Leader Jeffrey Klein, ESQ. - 34th Senate District
Senator George Latimer - 37th Senate District
Senator Terrence Murphy - 40th Senate District
Senator David Carlucci - 38th Senate District
Senator Jamaal Bailey, ESQ. - 36th Senate District
Assemblyman David Buchwald, ESQ. - 93'd Assembly District
Assemblyman Thomas Abinanti, ESQ.- 92nd Assembly District
Assemblyman Steven Otis, ESQ. - 91't Assembly District
Assemblywoman Sandy Galef - 95th Assembly District
Assemblywoman Shelley Mayer, ESQ. - 90th Assembly District
Assemblywoman Amy Paulin - 88th Assembly District
Assemblyman Gary Pretlow - 89th Assembly District
Assemblyman Kevin Byrne - 94th Assembly District

Attached is the Center for Judicial Accountability's time-sensitive letter of today's date to Senate and Assembly
members whose districts are within Westchester County. Entitled "Your Duty to Assist the Westchester County Board of
Legislators in Discharging its Duty to Safeguard the Westchester County Budget from Statutorily-Violative and
Fraudulent District Attorney Salary lncreases", it is posted on CJA's website, www.iudgewatch.org. accessible from the
top panel "Latest News". Here's the direct link: http://www.iudgewatch.orelweb-paees/elections/2018/dec-4-2017-ltr-
westchester-delegation.htm.

I am available to assist you, to the max, in discharging your duties to the taxpayers of Westchester County and the State
of New York.

Thank you.

Elena Sassower, Director
Center for Judicial Accountability, lnc. (CJA)

974-42L-L200


